Government Op.erations Agency - California Complete Count - Census 2020 

CONTRACTOR NAME 

Mendocino County 

The term of this Agreement is: 
START DATE 

March 1, 2019 (or upon execution, whichever occurs later) 

THROUGH END DATE 

December 31, 2020 

2. The maximum amount of th is Agreement after this Amendment is:$ 149,750.00 (Amendment adds$ 74,750.00) 
One Hundred Forty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Dollars and Zero Cents 

3. The parties mutually agree to this amendment as follows. All actions noted below are by this reference made a part of the Agreement and 
incorporated herein: 
A. This agreement amends the original agreement with revisions to Exhibit A, Exhibit B, and Exhibit D.